Claverley C.E. Primary School - Parent and Carer Questionnaire 2024

Class which my child is in:

47 Questionnaires were returned. 71
families in total at Claverley. 66%
returned.

Can’t
. Strongly comment/
Question Strong(l% Agree A%/roee Dlsit/gree Disagree Don’t
% know
%
89 11
My child is happy at this school
91 9
My child feels safe at school.
70 26 4
| am aware of the school motto/vision.
The school makes sure its pupils are well 81 17 2
behaved.
79 19 2
My child has not been bullied at school.
The school deals effectively with bullying when it | 49 17
has been reported.
The school makes me aware of what my child will 74 19 6
learn through the year.
79 19
The school responds well to any concerns | raise.
My child has SEND, and the school has given 36 2 62
them the support they need to succeed
85 13 2
The school has high expectations for my child.
83 17
My child is making progress at this school.
The school lets me know how well my child is 85 15
doing.
My child receives the right amount of home 4 26
learning.
The curriculum is varied and my child learns a 82 18
range of subjects.
There are varied clubs and trips to help develop 70 30
the children’s learning and enjoyment.
87 13

Staff are willing to help my child whenever they
need it.




The school celebrates the whole child and their 89 11
character and helps them to do well.

| would recommend this school to another 94 6
parent.

We would like to gather a bit more information.

Question Yes No

Are you interested in 60% 40%
your child having music
lessons in school for
specific instruments?

Type of instrument?

guitar, drums, piano,
flute, violin

Are there any other 48% 52%
clubs your child is
interested in?

Which clubs and
which night?

Gym, drama and
acting, maths,
science, sign
language, clubs for
Year 1.

Any other comments you would like to make?




Name (optional)



